
$123.34

$159.00

$155.00

Ward Four Bill Tonita

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$648.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$437.34Subtotal

Total $1,085.34

Business Expenses

Cellular

04-30-21 April cellular phone  14.94

05-31-21 May cellular phone  15.37

06-30-21 June cellular phone  18.18

 48.49Cellular Total

Office Phone

04-30-21 April office phone  4.17

05-31-21 May office phone  4.07

06-30-21 June office phone  4.10

 12.34Office Phone Total

Printing

04-30-21 Dry mount Strathcona County land ownership map  37.05

05-31-21 Dry mount Strathcona County land ownership map  24.82

06-30-21 June printing  0.64

 62.51Printing Total

 123.34

 123.34Business Expenses Total
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Ward Four Bill Tonita
April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Professional Development

Registration

03-10-21 Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Virtual Spring Leaders' Caucus (April 14 - 16)  50.00

05-03-21 Canadian Oil & Gas: The Future of the Industry Virtual Presentation (May 4)  10.00

05-26-21 Break the Cycle: Starting Conversations about Identity, Gender, & Violence Prevention Virtual 
Conference (May 31)

 99.00

 159.00Registration Total

 159.00

 159.00Professional Development Total
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Ward Four Bill Tonita
April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Public Relations

Registration

04-21-21 Ticket to the Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Virtual Address (May 5)  30.00

 30.00Registration Total

Sponsorships and Promotional Items

03-15-21 (25) Bags of coffee for the Lakeland Village residents  125.00

 125.00Sponsorships and Promotional Items Total

 155.00

 155.00Public Relations Total
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Ward Four Bill Tonita
April 01, 2021 - June 30, 2021

Corporate Activities

Registration

04-14-21 Federation of Canadian Municipalities Virtual Conference and Trade Show (May 31 - June 4)  648.00

 648.00Registration Total

 648.00

 648.00Corporate Activities Total
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